3 1 o S 4 3 fa

THIS DRAWING S UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 SET UP GAUGE LOC DIST REVISIONS
@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. AtL RIGHTS RESERVED. 2119599~ A 66 P LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN | APVD
ATLANTIC VERSION R APPLICATOR STYLE CONVERSION CHART A | RELEASED omaers | L6 | TE
TERMINATOR REVISTON DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE T
INTERFACE ADAPTER NUMBER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED 3 | ECR-T6-005TTS R0t | RK ) CT
22665837 B FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC SERVO LATCH PLATE| 21199511 - 8-2266583-5 | 1901094-3 - 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2) |
SMART APPLICATOR | 21613261 - 8-2266583- 4 : : : Sl p oot 2l19641-1 FEED CAM, AIR FEED 248
e - - - - - - - -l - ] 21197981 |DETENT PIN 1247
2266583-5 B FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST - - [-22279-3  |SPRING, COMPRESSION 1246
LATCH PLATE ] ] ] - - - - ,
/N PNEUMATIC FEED 21199501 1338683-8 5-18022-5 21196411 2119799~ | 2063440-? — T 613141 TRAN STERPED ATLANTIC SF WONADJ 1245
50665836 q NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST zﬂltATgﬁRngT ] ] ] ; ; ; ; - 2119082-6  |CAM, SNAIL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT 244
) ) - - - - - R 2079764-1  |WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST 243
22665837 B FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST NONE - - - - - - - o\ - |1 ] 2119083-1  |RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 12472
7-2266583-7 A CRIMP TOOLING KIT - - - - - - - - - -l 2] 2] - 2168400-6  |SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M5 X 16 1240
- - - - 2063440-2 |AIR FEED MODULE 1238
- -] - 2119740-2  |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 1213
- -] - 1901094-3  |SPACER, FEEDER 1198
- - -] - ]2 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT [172
R 994969 | MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 166
- | REF |REF|REF |REF 994970-2 COUNTER, MAGNETIC 1164
APPLICATOR DATA - - - - | 240638~ SPRING, FEED FINGER 1163
CRIMP STZE TYPE - - -] 3-23627-7 |PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X 854 1137
WIRE |4 20 mm [ 1651 F - - - - 2119799-1  |HOLDER,FEED FINGER, AF 1136
INSUL 16.20 mm [ 2441 OV - | - [rREF[REF] - SEE NOTE 4 |MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 1135
APPLICATOR INSTRUCTIONS () - -] - 1633743-1  |SERVO FEED LATCH ASM 1133
408-10389 - | - [REF|REF]| - 2119944-1  |FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY,SF 1117
R 2119955-1  |ASSY, LUBRICATOR, SIDE FEED 1113
R [-690438-0 |FRONT STRIP GUIDE 196
S T R -455888-6 |SPACER, CRIMPER 187
TERMINAL DATA: TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION - > 5 5 5 50793834 SCR. BHSC. RoHS (M4 X 8) 1779
TERMINAL NAME: &mm NGP PLUS R 1803096-1 |EXTENSION PLATE 178
WIRE STRIP LENGTH CZZELI_ INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE - 1 1 1 1 2119956 -1 DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 17
6 10-6.86 mm [.240- 270 INJ - 1 W W W 2119791-9 DEPRESSOR, WIRE 1 70
TERMINAL (1215109 i i R 2119740-1  |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 167
appl 1eaTonEd T2 121212 2168078-1 |SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x 188 | 66
SPECIFICATION : } } -l - ] 2119793-1  |LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 163
s\] - | 3| -1]3]3 992763-5  |SCR, SET, SOC, CONE POINT, M3 x 4.0 |67
TERMINALS AFW)LI{ZDAfLZCi A3 R 2079383-4  |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 8) 160
TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE SEAL TE SEAL CABLE DIAMETER - - - - 5-18022-5 |SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 159
1544968 1 15449682 15449701 B2 65-4 00m | A5\ AN T 7 1 [ [-2168083-3 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M3 X 16 157
1544970-2 @4.10-5.00mm /6 - - - - | 1338683-8 FEED PAWL 156
e 4] 4] o4 2168400-1  |SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 X 12 154
AN T 2122 2] 2168083-9 [SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 20 153
WIRE v CRIMP HEIGHT f CRIMP HLIGHT - 1 W W W 5018030-1 NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3 157
ST7E ng mm [ INCH] L REFERENCE SETTING -] | | | 811242-5 BUMPER, HOLD DOWN | o0l
00 i 0 05 L 04 000 e R 690753-2  |SPACER, TONKER 150
5. 00mm?2 2.594/-0.05 [.102+/-.002] 7.1 - B I A i 18023-9  |SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
R [-2119656-7 [APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 146
R R 2161311-1  |RAM, STEPPED, AMP STYLE, SIDE FEED | 44
R 1-2079383-5 [SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M& X 40) |41
*WARN I NG - - | 2119645-1 DISC, NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT | 40
(0 ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC, TTEM 40 19 T sieeies Tnan WesHer PREcISIoN EE
LARGEST WIRE ST/ SETTING. USE OF SETTINGS AT o081 1FA BEAD ATLANTIC STYLE 37
A SELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING H T I R 5119092-1  |BOLT ADJUSTMENT T35
RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS WiLL CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOLING. A A 1752356-8 | SUPPORT, TERMINAL 134
A GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY - ? ? ? ? 2079383-5 SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 20) 133
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION S . . 2161328-1 |HEX HEAD, FLANGED, Mo » 8mm LONG | 3¢
AN R 2119959-5  |ASSEMBLY, STRIP GUIDE 129
AASPSPELMIEEZLAYTORSESEPEBCEILFOIWC FDégAPATF%BNEUMEBNETRERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT / Ex SEAL PART NUMBER 1554970-1 IS TO BE USED WITH 5mm WIRE ONLY. - | | | | 455888-3 SPACER  CRIMPER 128
PNEUMATIC FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2266583-4 Aﬁ; SEAL PART NUMBER 1554970-2 [S TO BE USED WITH 6mm WIRE ONLY. “ e e e e 222831 SPRING, COMPRESSION |2
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2266583-5 R 2407921 DRAG, TERMINAL 125
SERVO FEED WITH "NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST™: 8220608376 z/\x RELOCATE ITEM 19 TO BACK OF APPLICATOR. B 1320928-4 |STRIP GUIDE 124
5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE R 2168083-2  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 8.0 121
APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. _ 0 D D D 1-180728-7 WASHER  FLAT REG M4 120
/6\ APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF I1TEMS 62. SN 1803015-1  |STRIPPLR, SIDE FEED 119
APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 242. R 3-22280-3  |SPRING, COMPRESSION |2
FOR -6 ONLY APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEMS 37. N I IR I I 1 356885-3  |STOP. SHEAR IBE
/I\ GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 35 & 252. N P bt T 12211980072 [SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT 110
N 1-318059-0 |FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT 9
A MAGNET, ITEM 166 MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY 1 | 1 1 1 6-1803054-9 |ANVIL COMBINATION 8
ACTUATE THE COUNTER. ! /
-2l 2] 2] 2168083-1 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M3 X 8.0 1269 S I N N O R O §-240641-5 |SPACER /
/9\ CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE N I T T 1633787-6  |FENCE 1767 R - - 6
N T i e oo s Tocs 0 N ) TSP 6
t - -] 8-21084-0 |O-RING, 676 ID, .070 DIA. MAT, 1252 a L I R S B 0-238011-8 |BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER 4
TERMINAL PITCH NOT COMPATIBLE WITH MECHANICAL FEED. , , , , 1 2119640~ PUSH ROD, AIR FEED 1250 A 1 1 1 1 1 1803208-5 CRIMPER, INSULATION OVERLAP PREMIUM | 3
() N S R B - - - R 455888 | SPACER, CRIMPER |
WHEN ASSEMBLING A NON CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST APPLICATOR (-6) ! c019988-1 |BUSHING, LCHo-12, MISUMI 249 AT T T Tiessied ST ?
USE SHIMS FROM ITEM 260 TO ACHIEVE A NOMINAL SHIM HEIGHT OF 3.16. 7 e ITEM - : ;
> Hlrfjre]ofre] PART W LR = 77| -7 | -6 |-5|-2| PART NO DESCRIPTION 0
CUT TO LENGTH AT ASSEMBLY. NO
ISRl 10 CHAMGE aib PICColTnoll e Bus BEERMG Groh 4T Ion” | DV 2INoveoT4 —> onnectivi
z/\: THIS APPLICATOR APPLIES TERMINAL WITH A SEAL. TR AT R — ?/7E§7 ijw; Jﬂ7m5@mg
T ELBIN '
D IMENS TONS OTHERN TSE SpeC 1E 1D APVD 2INOVZ2014 [NamME
1‘1 APPLY TORQ-SEAL IN ALLEN SOCKET TO FILL HOLE AFTER FLAT HD 0 STOuGH ‘
HAS BEEN ADJUSTED TO CORRECT HEIGHT AT QUALIFICATION. /x W{/X %J( I <: \/ E{% ES I <> %J o onc ROBUCT shc Ociakfsff%erd
APPLY #1-23419-5 LOC-TITE TO THREADS. : ! )
Shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4 @Eg i v APPLICATION SPEC
. . . 4 PLC +- SIZE CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
n sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) ANGLES = :
( P ac { | C versiron S h OWn O MATERTAL FINISH ] WEIGHT - A ‘ 00779 @:2266583 _
7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SeAtE -7 SHEET | OFA REVB

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000 ‘

SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSTON



3 1

THIS DRAWING 1S UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 Loc DIST REVISITONS

ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION.
@ COPTRIGHT 20 A 66 P LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD

SEE SHEET 1

b IYPE

PNEUMATIC

SHEAR DEPRESSOR DETATL

REF = =11 74+0 5
N N\
REF

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

C -
C

C

RNG

&

Y G RY (o) —

—
'a

SERVO
LATCH PLATEL

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT

REAR HOLES REF
|
L]

18.440.5 = =

\

CAM POST T TON

30mm STROKE

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL

‘ it DWLN_GROSS cINOVZOT4 . TE Connectivity
DIMENSIONS: TOLERANCES UNLESS CH—FELBIN 21NOV2014 quriSburg’ e e

’ OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:  |APYD 2INOVZ20 T4 |NAmE ‘

ATLANTIC VERSION .

Lre 1 ) Applicator
40mm STROKE Shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4 Q= = *
(Pacific version shown on sheefs 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) poes T e :
AIR FEED MATER AL ] FINISH . WEIGHT - A‘ 00779 @:2266583
7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SeAtE {7 SHEET 0 OFA REVB
| SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION



8 7 5 4 3 2
THIS DRAWING S UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 LOC DIST R Ev ‘S ‘C)NS
@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS COR‘PORAT\ON,ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. SEZTW 1U9P5969A7U16E A 66 : RE SESCRIPTION SATE SN T APV
SACTETC VERSION - APPLICATOR STYLE CONVERSION CHART T
TERMINATOR S REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED
2-2266583-7 : FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC SERVO LATCH PLATE| 2119951 -1 : 8-2266583-5 | 1901094-3 : 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2) -7 T 2079988-1 |BUSHING, LCH5-12, MISUMI 249
T T 1-22279-3  |SPRING, COMPRESSION 246
SMART APPLICATOR | 21613261 - 8-2266583-4 * ) ) -] 2119082-6  |CAM, SNATL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT |244
) ) ) ) ) ) B 2079764-1  |WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST |243
B ; CUNE CRME G et D LsT SERVO AN - T 2119083-1 |RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 247
LATCH PLATE/N PNEUMATIC FEED | 2119950-1 | 1338683-8 5-18022-5 2119641-2 | 2119799~ 2063440-2 - e |- c168400-6  |SACS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, Mo & 16 240
- - 2063440-2 |AIR FEED MODULE 238
2-2266583-7 : FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST NONE : : : : - - - L] - 2119740-2 | TAG, IDENTIFICATION 213
- T 1901094-3  |SPACER, FEEDER 198
122665831 A CRIMPTOOLING K17 ) * ) ) ) ) ) - 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT |1 77
B 994969 - | MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 166
- | REF |REF |REF 994970-7 COUNTER, MAGNETIC 164
APPLICATOR DATA B 240638~ | SPRING, FEED FINGER 163
CRIMP S17¢ TNPE B 8-21084-1 |0-RING, .801 ID, .070 DIA. MAT. 152
WIRE |4.20 mm [.165] F -1 - T 2119641-2 |FEED CAM, AIR FEED 151
TNSUL T8 20 mm [ 244 oV T T 2119798-2  |DETENT PIN 145
B 2079383-8 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 16) 144
R A AR AN “ [ 4 [ 4 [ 4] 2168400-5 [SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 X 20 143
T T T ] 1-2119656-8 |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 41
B 2161312-1 |RAM, STEPPED, ASIAN STYLE, SIDE FEED[140
T T 2119092-2  |BOLT, ADJUSTMENT 139
B 3-23627-7 |PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X .854 137
TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION B 2119799-1  |HOLDER,FEED FINGER, AF 136
TERMINAL NAME: 8mm NGP PLUS - REF | - SEE NOTE 4 MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 1135
- T 1633743-1 |SERVO FEED LATCH ASM 133
WIRE STRIP LENGTH — [INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE - T 51199447 |FECD TINGER ASSEVBLY SF N
0. 1076.86 mm L 240 210 T B T 2719955-1 |ASSY, LUBRICATOR, SIDE FEED 1713
XEEMM%MN R S T 1-690438-0 |FRONT STRIP GUIDE 96
SPECIFICATION ] T T |-455888-6 |SPACER, CRIMPER 82
222 2079383-4 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 8) 79
TERMINALS APPLIED&& & - | | | 1803096-1 FXTENSTON PLATE 18
TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE SEAL TE SEAL CABLE DIAMETER s B N c119956-1 |DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE [
1544968 15449682 1544970~ B2 65-4. 00mm | [\ S AL I c119791-9 |DEPRESSOR, WIRE 10
SYTILE B4 105 00mn | {3, B 2119740-1 | TAG, IDENTIFICATION 67
222 2168078-1 |SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 66
B 2119793-1  |LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 63
, /N - |3 ]33 992763-5  |SCR, SET, SOC, CONE POINT, M3 x 4.0 62
g%;% ® Lg{} CRIY?Ngi%GHT CRIMP HETGHT - 5-18022-5 |SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 59
| CEPRRENCE DB TTING A [0 [0 [ 1] 121660833 [SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M3 X 16 57
6. 00mme 2.64+/-0.05 [.104+/-.002] 6.9 - -] - 1338683-8 |FEED PAWL 56
o Db 2.59+/-0.05 [.102+/-.002] [ AN 222 2168083-9  [SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 20 53
B 5018030-1 |NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3 57
T T 811242-5  |BUMPER, HOLD DOWN 51
T T 690753-2  |SPACER, TONKER 50
- - 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
*WARNING v 1] 1 ] 1-2079383-5 [SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 40) 41
ON INSTALLATION SET WIRE DISC, ITEM 40 TO B 2119645-1 |DISC, NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT | 4C
(1] LARGEST WIRE ST/E SETTING. USE OF SETTINGS : l l l ;l%gii; éi?éigﬁgsﬁa%iggN 22
SELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING — T to3c 5 TSUPPORT TERNINAL 54
WILL CAUSE DAMAGE TO CrRIMP TOOLING, 222 2079383-5 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 20) 33

A B 2161328-1  |HEX HEAD, FLANGED, M5 x 8mm LONG 372
RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS - | | | 1-1320908-0 |SPACER, STRIP GUIDE 30

A\ GREASE BEARING SURFACES L I1GHTLY B 2119959-5 |ASSEMBLY, STRIP GUIDE 29

A‘L T T 455888-3  |SPACER, CRIMPER 28

R T R SEAL PART NUMBER 1554970-1 IS TO BE USED WITH S5mm WIRE ONLY. |22 22283-1  |SPRING, COMPRESSION c !
SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. A - | i i 240797 - ] DRAG. TERMINAL 55

/AN APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT SEAL PART NUMBER 1554970-2 [S TO BE USED WITH 6mm WIRE ONLY. - 1320928-4 |STRIP GUIDE 24

éi?ﬁ%& E%DB%% ﬁgiAgﬁRngwgiibR” CONVERSION: 8-2266583-4 A RELOCATE ITEM 19 TO BACK OF APPLICATOR. S L A c10808)-c |SCK, 5fT AD LAR, Rofy, M4 X 8.0 -
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2266583-5 S A A I 1-18028-2  |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 20

N -] 1803013-1 |STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 19

b ABTTIENE G5 THE ST TN SR SRR TER M e T P2, Comassio ¥
T T |-356885-3 |STOP, SHEAR I

A APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEMS 62. | - 1 1 1 1-2119805-7 SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT 10
APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 242 NEEEEEE 318059 0 FLOATING SHEAR. FRONT 5

A GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 139 & 152. 1\ | W W 6-1803054-9 |ANVIL, COMBINATION 3

AN T T 8-240641-5 |SPACER 7
MAGNET MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY B B B B - 6
ACTUATE THE COUNTER,

A T T 1803080-1 |DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 5
CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE > [ 22 2168083-1 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M3 X 8.0 1269 - 5-238011-8 |BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER 4
o TR Al S P et | | 1 | 1 | 1633182-6 |FENCE 1267 N[ T | T [ 1 [ 1| 1803208-5 [CRIMPER, INSULATION OVERLAP PREMIUM | 3

O I 2119782-1 |FINE ADJUST HEAD ASM, PACIFIC STYLE [251 B 455888 | SPACER, CRIMPER ?
TERMINAL PITCH NOT COMPATIBLE WITH MECHANICAL FEED. - 2119640-1 PUSH ROD, AIR FEED 1250 N\ w | | 7-1633738-4 |CRIMPER, WIRE 1

ﬁ CUT TO LENGTH AT ASSEMBLY. -77]-27|-25-22| PART NO DESCRIPTION o -77]-27|-25]-22| PART NO DESCRIPTION g

ZTROVZTTa — TE Comect v

& THIS APPLICATOR APPLIES TERMINAL WITH A SEAL. - - CH?EES?i T % TE B PAYWOSi%Og
135 BEEN ADJUSTED TO CORRECT HEIGHT AT QUALTFICATION. PACTETC VERSTON i I R Ocean Side Feed
APPLY #1-23419-5 LOC-TITE TO THREADS. e = Applicator

S h OW m O m S h 6 6 <‘> S 3 O { 4 & 4 O { 4 @G§ EEE %: APPL?‘CAT‘ON e SIZE CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO : RESTRICTED TO
ANGLES +- -
(Atlantic version shown on sheets 1 of 4 & 2 of 4) S G LEC . A 1| 00779 [B=2266583 4
Customer Accessible Production Drawing SeAtE -7 SHEET OFA e

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000

. B
SHEETS 1 & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION




3 1 o S 4 3 fa

THIS DRAWING 1S UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 Loc DIST REVISITONS

ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION.
@ COPTRIGHT 20 A 66 P LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD

SEE SHEET 1

LR

SHEAR DEPRESSOR DETATL

Lol I YPL
PNEUMAT IC

—= ~— 11.7£0.5

“m e

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

SERVO

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT

REAR HOLES
|

CE ) HH | -
”:;l T

- W il
18,4405 —|= - REF

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL

i L c:>iyrzé4; TE Comnectividty
e 2INOVZ2014 — Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608

THIS DRAWING IS A CONTROLLED DOCUMENT FOR TYCO ELECTRONICS CO
IT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE AND THE CONTROLLING ENGINEERING ORGANIZAT
SHOULD BE CONTACTED FOR THE LATEST REVISION.
T.ELBIN
DIMENSIONS TOLERANCES UNLESS :
P A C I F I C v E R S I O N OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: APVD 2INOV20 14 | NAmME ‘
A D. STOUGH Ocean Side fFeed

CAM POST T TON

30mm STROKE

mm
ATR FEED Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & of 4 opLe hoplicator
. . 2 PLC +- - -
(Atlantic version shown on sheets 1 of 4 & 2 of 4) @ngtg -
ANGLES +- B
MATER AL ) FINISH ) WEIGHT B A ‘ 00779 @:2266583

SCALE SHEET OF REV

Customer Accessible Production Drawing [ 4 4 B
AMP 4805 REV 31MAR2000 SHEETS 1 & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION




	Sheet 1
	Sheet 2
	Views
	new_view_1
	new_view_4
	new_view_5
	new_view_13
	new_view_24


	Sheet 3
	Sheet 4
	Views
	new_view_17
	new_view_19
	new_view_21
	new_view_22
	new_view_27



